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 27 24RAJGANGPUR  4322C2026108  3-3 0 0 64480 INDIA  1

 48 42ROURKELA  4322C2026110  6 0 0 0 64480 INDIA  0

 46 45SAMBALPUR  4322C2026111  1-1 0 0 24480 INDIA  0

 107 93TITILAGARH  4322C2037621  14-1 0 1 144480 INDIA  4

 39 44PATNAGARH  4322C2038735 -5-10 0 0 54480 INDIA  0

 69 70BARGARH  4322C2038833 -1-3 0 0 24480 INDIA  0

 84 77JHARSUGUDA  4322C2039476  7-5 0 0 124480 INDIA  1

 13 22HIRAKUD  4322C2040059 -9-9 0 0 04480 INDIA  1

 444 405ROURKELA VEDVYAS  4322C2041599  39-5 0 1 434480 INDIA  0

 83 102KALUNGA  4322C2050300 -19-23 0 0 44480 INDIA  0

 34 35BOLANGIR  4322C2051763 -1-1 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 28 27ROURKELA C T  4322C2051802  1-1 0 1 14480 INDIA  0

 74 67ROURKELA CHHEND  4322C2054037  7 0 0 0 74480 INDIA  0

 46 46PADAMPUR  4322C2054078  0-1 0 0 14480 INDIA  0

 22 22ROURKELA MID-TOWN  4322C2059401  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  14

 14 25BHAWANIPATNA  4322C2060031 -11-11 0 0 04480 INDIA  5

 52 48SAMBALPUR SILKS  4322C2060311  4-1 0 0 54480 INDIA  0

 31 32BURLA  4322C2061355 -1-1 0 0 04480 INDIA  4

 15 15KANTABANJI MID TOWN  4322C2062524  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  6

 29 24HIRAKUD ALUMINIUM CITY  4322C2065334  5 0 0 0 54480 INDIA  5

 62 53ROURKELA VEDVYAS GREATER  4322C2095648  9-3 1 0 114480 INDIA  0

 50 71KESINGA  4322C2102505 -21-31 0 0 104480 INDIA  0

 17 17ROURKELA VEDVYAS TRIVENI  4322C2104121  0-1 0 0 14480 INDIA  0

 27 27ROURKELA DAMITS  4322C2104234  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  7

 80 75ROURKELA  PANPOSH  4322C2104489  5 0 0 0 54480 INDIA  0

 22 20HIRAKUD PARIVAR  4322C2105578  2-5 7 0 04480 INDIA  0

 18 21DEOGARH GOLD  4322C2117280 -3-3 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 38 37GODBHAGA ROYAL  4322C2117712  1-8 0 4 54480 INDIA  0

 27 27Jharsuguda Titans  4322C2124850  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  8

 43 43Sambalpur Central  4322C2124956  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  5

 46 45Thuapali  4322C2125892  1 0 0 0 14480 INDIA  0

 39 40Burla Pragati  4322C2129610 -1-21 0 0 204480 INDIA  0

 56 63Rourkela Smart City  4322C2131170 -7-9 0 0 24480 INDIA  0

 17 16Rourkela Prime  4322C2131891  1 0 0 0 14480 INDIA  2

 51 55Rourkela Pragati  4322C2138934 -4-13 0 3 64480 INDIA  0

 24 24Vedvyas Kohinoor  4322C2139729  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  6

 4 14Mahanadi Green  4322C2141790 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 23 30Paikmal Nrusinghanath  4322C2142593 -7-9 0 0 24480 INDIA  0

 17 20Kadobahal Jharapali  4322C2149219 -3-3 0 0 04480 INDIA  0
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 20 60Patnagarh Achievers  4322C2155525 -40-51 0 0 114480 INDIA  0

 20 20Reamal  4322C2155572  0 0 0 0 04480 INDIA  16

 20 17Sambalpur Koshal  4322C2155635  3 0 0 0 34480 INDIA  5

 0 25Barpali Diamond  6322C2172385 -25-25 0 0 04480 INDIA  3

 15 21Mahanadi  4322C2177515 -6-8 1 1 04480 INDIA  0

 10 20Diptipur  4322C2178021 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 0 13Kuchinda  6322C2178400 -13-13 0 0 04480 INDIA  9

 10 20Subarnapur  4322C2178553 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 16 20Barkote  4322C2178675 -4-4 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 10 20Rengali  4322C2178681 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 10 20Remed Royals  4322C2178720 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 16 31Rourkela Inspire  4322C2178825 -15-15 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 10 20Chiplima Ghanteshwari  4322C2178989 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 10 20Junagarh  4322C2182140 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 11 27Padiabahal  4322C2182351 -16-17 0 1 04480 INDIA  2

 10 20Khariar  4322C2182489 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 12 35Redhakhol  4322C2182550 -23-23 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 10 20Ladugaon  4322C2182900 -10-10 0 0 04480 INDIA  0

 20 0Koira Gold  4322C2185205  20 0 0 0 204480 INDIA  5

 37 0Rourkela Stars  4322C2186965  37 0 0 0 374480 INDIA  0

 20 0Rupra Road  4322C2187083  20 0 0 0 204480 INDIA  5

 20 0Rourkela Ladies Wings  4322C2187160  20 0 0 0 204480 INDIA  3

 33 0Rourkela Bondamunda  4322C2190383  33 0 0 0 334480 INDIA  3

 20 0Rourkela Astitva  4322C2190456  20 0 0 0 204480 INDIA  3

 20 0Rourkela Synergy  4322C2190514  20 0 0 0 204480 INDIA  2

 21 0Belpahar Nextgen  4322C2190536  21 0 0 0 214480 INDIA  3

 15 0Attabira Koshal  5322C2191231  15-5 0 0 204480 INDIA  0

 20 0Bargaon ITC  5322C2191413  20 0 0 0 204480 INDIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  12  9  433  2,402 2,392  422  10 67
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 322C2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBarpali Diamond 08-2025172385

CancelledBarpali Diamond 09-2025172385

Status QuoKuchinda 11-2025178400

CancelledKuchinda 12-2025178400

Good StandingJunagarh 08-2025182140

Good StandingPadiabahal 08-2025182351

Good StandingKhariar 08-2025182489

Good StandingRedhakhol 09-2025182550

Good StandingLadugaon 09-2025182900

Newly CharteredKoira Gold 07-2025185205

Good StandingKoira Gold 10-2025185205

Newly CharteredRourkela Stars 07-2025186965

Good StandingRourkela Stars 10-2025186965

Newly CharteredRupra Road 07-2025187083

Good StandingRupra Road 10-2025187083

Newly CharteredRourkela Ladies Wings 07-2025187160

Good StandingRourkela Ladies Wings 10-2025187160

Newly CharteredRourkela Bondamunda 09-2025190383
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Good StandingRourkela Bondamunda 12-2025190383

Newly CharteredRourkela Astitva 09-2025190456

Good StandingRourkela Astitva 12-2025190456

Newly CharteredRourkela Synergy 09-2025190514

Good StandingRourkela Synergy 12-2025190514

Newly CharteredBelpahar Nextgen 09-2025190536

Good StandingBelpahar Nextgen 12-2025190536

Newly CharteredAttabira Koshal 12-2025191231

Newly CharteredBargaon ITC 11-2025191413
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